Race Date
March 17, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Lucky Dawgs

351
353
350
347
346
354
352
348
349
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Team Score (Places)

Steven Deck
Matt Schuck
Eric Eshleman
Adam Hoke
Jessica Klube
Cristen Appel
Tracy Cornell
Jarod Staub
Kara Eshleman

Run 4 Luck 2018
Final Team Results

4 Mile

232

Lancaster PA

Lancaster PA

Lancaster PA

Team - Harrington's Grandmothers

286
288
287
289
285
283
284
281
280
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Team Score (Places)

Jay McMillan
Jeremy Trout
Denise McMillan
Michelle Spitko
James Drumm
Christine Walter
Sherry Bross
Theresa Baker
Jennifer McDowell

Team - Hartz PT

297
294
293
292
301
290
296
298
300
299
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Team Score (Places)

Drew Nesbitt

Bobby Longenecker
Laurel Longenecker
Amy Hartz

Brian Hartz

Sean Sabol
Andrew Johnson
Alcia Leeking

Dan Herrmann
Steph Herrmann

Team - FitdMom

1 276

Team Score (Places)

Ryan Horan

251

Columbia PA
Denver PA

300

Lancaster PA

Leola PA

629

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

21
23
52
58
78
188
189
300
392
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Finish Position -

10
25
44
46
126
132
138
293
405
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Finish Position -

1

2
98
99
100
144
246
285
326
443
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Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
21 25:51.2 25:51.2
44 26:17.5 52:08.7
96 29:09.1 1:21:17.9
154 29:30.9 1:50:48.9
232 30:41.7 2:21:30.7
420 35:33.6 2:57:04.4
609 35:34.5 3:32:38.9
909 39:18.9 4:11:57.9
1301 45:03.4 4:57:01.3
2
10 23:22.4 23:22.4
35 26:47.8 50:10.3
79 28:30.6 1:18:41.0
125 28:39.0 1:47:20.0
251 32:37.4 2:19:57.4
383 33:.01.6 2:52:59.0
521 33:18.2 3:26:17.2
814 39:05.7 4:05:23.0
1219 46:13.2 4:51:36.3
3
1 20:49.2 20:49.2
3 20:50.0 41:39.2
101 31:455 1:13:24.8
200 31:50.0 1:45:14.9
300 31:50.6 2:17:05.5
444 33:39.7 2:50:45.2
690 37:32.4 3:28:17.7
975 38:53.5 4:07:11.3
1301 40:24.4  4:47:35.7
1744 49:55,5 5:37:31.3
4
47 28:39.7 28:39.7
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Race Date
March 17, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - FitAMom

260
271
517
265
273
263
262
270
272
261
267
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Team Score (Places)

Jen McHenry
Allison Mattson
Kelly Myers
Melissa Finkey
Whitney Reynard
Charlotte Badger
Kelly O'Connor
Stuart Smith
Meredith Torres
Mike McHenry
Bethany Harnish

Run 4 Luck 2018
Final Team Results

4 Mile

629

Team - Lancaster Moms Run This Town

344
342
334
339
340
341
338
335
336
337
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Team Score (Places)

Jackie Price

Sara May

Karen Giffin
Cassandra Christoffel
Michele Flatley

Kevin Flatley

Janet Christoffel
Bethany Eaton
Melanie Fink

Tara Peifer

Team - We Sham-Rock!

419
416
421
417
420
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Team Score (Places)

Lincoln Kennedy
Kelsi Chuprinski
Kylie Layman
Christina Bair
Tim Kendig

Team - Shamrocks & Squats

1 385
2 386
3 380

Team Score (Places)

Mick Zink
Sue Eckman
Clay Rundell

652

Lancaster PA

York PA

826

Lancaster PA

863

Lancaster PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

93
104
180
205
243
273
274
364
397
413
445
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Finish Position -

106
119
123
150
154
199
239
306
441
442
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Finish Position -

M 28
F 70
F 107
F 194
M 427

Finish Position -

M 84
F 89
M 207

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4
140 31:18.5 59:58.3
244 32:04.8 1:32:03.1
424 35:22.4 2:07:25.5
629 36:02.3 2:43:27.8
872 37:22.1 3:20:50.0
1145 38:26.3 3:59:16.3
1419 38:27.2 4:37:43.6
1783 42:28.3 5:20:12.0
2180 45:14.4 6:05:26.4
2593 47:21.2 6:52:47.7
3038 50:33.4 7:43:21.1
5
106 32:08.2 32:08.2
225 32:20.2 1:04:28.4
348 32:34.1 1:37:02.5
498 34:.08.4 2:11:11.0
652 34:18.7 2:45:29.8
851 35:50.4 3:21:20.2
1090 37:09.2 3:58:29.5
1396 39:30.5 4:38:00.1
1837 49:48.5 5:27:48.6
2279 49:51.9 6:17:40.6
6
28 27:01.3 27:01.3
98 30:16.4 57:17.8
205 32:09.5 1:29:27.3
399 35:45.1 2:05:12.5
826 48:14.0 2:53:26.5
7
84 30:55.4 30:55.4
173 31:06.1 1:02:01.6
380 36:06.7 1:38:08.3
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Run 4 Luck 2018

Race Date
March 17, 2018 Final Team Results
4 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Shamrocks & Squats Finish Position - 7
Team Score (Places) 863
4 388  Anthony Glinski M 224 604 36:40.8 2:14:49.2
5 389 Melissa Achuff F 259 863 37.57.8 2:52:47.0
6 384  Renee Buehler M 261 1124 38:06.5 3:30:53.5
7 383 Monica Kosiorek F 302 1426 39:21.0 4:10:145
8 382  Alisa Hershey F 372 1798 43:23.2  4:53:37.7
9 381 Elizabeth Leese F 411 2209 46:47.7 5:40:25.5
Team - TFA Finish Position- 8
Team Score (Places) 913
1 397 Ciony Kim M 113 113 32:14.0 32:14.0
2 399  Adam Schmalhofer M 169 282 34:57.9 1:.07:12.0
3 398 Nicole Hagadorn F 196 478 35:46.2 1:42:58.2
4 402 Courtney Jackson F 208 686 36:09.0 2:19:07.3
5 401  Jordan Saunders M 227 913 36:48.1 2:55:55.4
Team - Raise Your Glasses Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 916
1 364  Andrew Gusavage M 48 48 28:54.0 28:54.0
2 360 Brooke Kreider F 158 206 34:27.0 1:03:21.0
3 366  Not Very Fast M 167 373 34:56.5 1:38:17.6
4 361  Kyle Kreider M 225 598 36:44.7 2:15:02.3
5 362 Greg Gusavage M 318 916 40:00.7 2:55:03.1
6 363  Hyun Gusavage F 371 1287 43:12.7 3:38:15.8
7 359 Heather Nolt F 379 1666 43:42.1 4:21:57.9
8 358  Amy Keller F 395 2061 45:10.2 5:07:08.2
Team - Irish Car Bombs Finish Position - 10
Team Score (Places) 1025
1 302  Karalyn Kempinski Lititztz PA F 94 94 31:28.7 31:28.7
2 303  Alexa Fetter F 133 227 33:02.3 1:04:31.0
3 304 Matthew Mousetis M 155 382 34:19.1 1:38:50.1
4 306 Gino Redfield M 320 702 40:04.0 2:18:54.2
5 307  Alyssa Cassler F 323 1025 40:15.7 2:59:10.0
6 310 Jeannine Hohman F 344 1369 41:21.2 3:40:31.2
7 305 Suzanne Lefever F 349 1718 41:27.3 4:21:58.6
8 309 Matt Elliott M 355 2073 41:59.8 5:03:58.4
9 308  Lori Uptegraph Lititz PA F 356 2429 42:00.0 5:45:58.4
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Run 4 Luck 2018

Race Date
March 17, 2018 Final Team Results
4 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No  Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - We Run, Walk and Crawl 4 Luck Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 1075
1 412 Michael Groff Lancaster PA M 40 40 28:21.9 28:21.9
2 410 Todd Werner Cranford NJ M 219 259 36:23.8 1:04:45.7
3 415 Chase Hess M 270 529 38:17.6 1:43:03.3
4 414 Cassidy Reardon F 271 800 38:21.9 2:21:25.3
5 411 Dave Hughes Lititz PA M 275 1075 38:29.2 2:59:54.6
6 407 Jennifer Yurchak F 322 1397 40:13.5 3:40:08.2
Team - ITrain Studio Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 1425
1 327 Danielle Blackburn F 279 279 38:32.1 38:32.1
2 326 Tessa Irwin F 281 560 38:32.4 1:17:04.5
3 328 Ben Ackland M 284 844 38:53.4 1:55:57.9
4 329 Veronica Pilon F 290 1134 39:01.6 2:34:59.6
5 330 Melissa Ackland F 291 1425 39:02.4 3:14:02.0
6 318 Heather Weaver F 317 1742 40:00.1 3:54:02.2
7 325 Sara Frazier F 387 2129 44:23.9 4:38:26.2
8 317 Hilary Deborge F 389 2518 44:29.5 5:22:55.7
9 322 Jason Klutzer M 412 2930 47:09.1 6:10:04.8
10 323  Kim Pletcher F 430 3360 48:48.0 6:58:52.9
11 324 Nicole Ortiz F 433 3793 48:54.9 7:47:47.8
12 321 Pam Smith F 438 4231 49:06.5 8:36:54.4
13 320 Wayne Mutata M 439 4670 49:07.7 9:26:02.1
14 319 Wildon Layne M 440 5110 49:32.5 10:15:34.6
Team - EHD Finish Position - 13
Team Score (Places) 1430
1 256 Sam Jordan M 20 20 25:46.9 25:46.9
2 259  Morgan Ellis F 237 257 37:08.0 1:02:55.0
3 258  Whitney Reddig F 260 517 38:01.8 1:40:56.8
4 255 Brad Evans M 456 973 52:58.1 2:33:55.0
5 257 Mariah Landis F 457 1430 52:58.4 3:26:53.4
Team - Robson's Lucky Charms Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 1456
1 373 Jillian Wojdyla F 76 76 30:39.5 30:39.5
2 374 Mark Wojdyla M 105 181 32:07.2 1:02:46.8
3 376  Debra Cooley F 368 549 42:46.5 1:45:33.3
4 372  Deirdre Rayburrn F 453 1002 52:22.0 2:37:55.4
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Race Date
March 17, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Robson's Lucky Charms
Team Score (Places)

5 371
6 375

Heather Triolo
Bart Eckhardt

Team - Sole sisters & a brotha
Team Score (Places)

395  Shaun Gordon
393 Dia Coover

392  Kristin Richelderfer
394  Sandra Davis

396  Olivia Duncan
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Team - Irish | Had A Beer

Team Score (Places)

312  Mike Wagner
314  Cheryl Wallace
311  Courtney Wagner
313  Tim Wallace

A WN PR

Team - Relatively Challenging

Team Score (Places)

369  Jamie Rottmund
367 Laura Brenner
370  Matthew Brenner
368 Elaine Brenner

A WDN PR

Team - Keeping up with the Kempers

Team Score (Places)

1 333  Matthew Kemper
2 331  Dana Kemper
3 332  Christine Bressi

Team - Albright & Thiry Orthodontics

Team Score (Places)

=

247  Amy Bollinger
252  Jim Doyle

N

Run 4 Luck 2018
Final Team Results

4 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 14
1456
F 454 1456 52:22.6 3:30:18.0
Lancaster PA M 455 1911 52:31.4 4:22:49.5
Finish Position - 15
2215
M 435 435 48:57.6 48:57.6
F 436 871 48:57.6 1:37:55.2
F 447 1318 50:46.9 2:28:42.2
F 448 1766 50:55.4 3:19:37.7
F 449 2215 51:13.7 4:10:51.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 35 35 27:48.8 27:48.8
F 157 192 34:24.1  1:02:12.9
F 268 460 38:15.6 1:40:28.6
M 301 761 39:19.1 2:19:47.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

PA M 36 36 28:04.5 28:04.5
Peach Bottom PA F 37 73 28:07.8 56:12.4
Frederick MD M 149 222 34:01.5 1:30:13.9

F 346 568 41:21.8 2:11:35.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 121 121 32:28.9 32:28.9
F 393 514 45:08.4 1:17:37.4
F 394 908 45:09.1 2:02:46.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
F 151 151 34:09.7 34:09.7
Lancaster PA M 251 402 37:40.1 1:11:49.9
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Race Date
March 17, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - EEC Wellnetic Team

Team Score (Places)

1 254
2 253

Heeju Choi
Kristina Connell

Team - Ganse Apothecary Walkers

Team Score (Places)

1 279
2 277

Jordan Desautels
Lisa Reilly

Team - Martin Foot and Ankle

Team Score (Places)

1 355
2 356

Bronwyn Lingenfelter
Eric Lingenfelter

Team - Shenanigators

Team Score (Places)

1 390
2 391

Brian Mullen
Kate Mullen

Team - The Tortoises and the Hares

Team Score (Places)

1 403
2 404

Sarah Lesser
Chris Lesser

Team - Pizza Squad

Team Score (Places)

1 357 Peter Innacola

Run 4 Luck 2018
Final Team Results

4 Mile

Inc.

Lancaster PA

Inc.

Lancaster PA

Inc.

Inc.

East Petersburg PA

Inc.

Inc.

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC 6

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M 256
F 350

Finish Position -

M 95
F 216

Finish Position -

F 266
M 334

Finish Position -

M 80
F 313

Finish Position -

F 276
M 278

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Inc.
256 37:55.1 37:55.1
606 41:325 1:19:27.7
Inc.
95 31:30.3 31:30.3
311 36:17.7 1:07:48.1
Inc.
266 38:13.2 38:13.2
600 40:47.5 1:19:00.8
Inc.
80 30:47.2 30:47.2
393 39:46.3 1:10:33.5
Inc.
276 38:30.0 38:30.0
554 38:31.0 1:17:.01.1
Inc.
61 29:44.4 29:44.4
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